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
BR, 1 full BA w/claw foot tub & HW flooring. 
The siding, roof & windows are 8 yrs old 
(as per seller). Don’t miss your opportunity!

701 Kenwood Dr. $169,900 - 3 BR, 2 BA w/HW 
floors, updated & fully equipped kitchen w/lots of 
cabinets & eat-in area, DR/LR combo w/frpl (currently 
sealed w/insert). The full partially fin bsmt includes 
a spacious FR. The unfin area includes a workshop 
space, laundry area & tons of storage. Enjoy the patio 
& lg back yard. Newer heat/air w/dehumidifier, metal 
roof w/lifetime warranty, carport w/tons of parking.

5642 St. Rt. 60 $350,000 - Motivated Seller! There 
is apx. 10,956+/- sq.ft. in total. The lg warehouse is 
a metal bldg w/5,540+/- sq.ft. featuring 3 lg doors, 
7.5 ton overhead crane & 4 Jib crane beams. 
The block bldg is apx. 4,800+/- sq.ft. featuring 
overhead heat & 1 garage door. This property 
includes 2.3a+/- acres w/plenty of parking & fenced 
area on one side.

NEW

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

2920 Winchester Ave. $535,000 - Great 
location! Former Doctor’s Office. Enjoy 
3,400+/- sq.ft. of your own office & lease 
3,400+/- to help pay off your mortgage 
quickly. Ample parking off-street. 3 exam 
rooms, 2 BA, office space per side.

COMMERCIAL

330 21st St. & 2109 Carter Ave. $485,000 
- Doctor’s office w/large lobby area w/
reception area & off-street parking. One 
entrance on 21st St & other entrance on 
Carter Ave. 

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

0 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $795,000 
A Developer’s Dream! Prime Resi-
dential Land w/separate entrance. 
Perfect for upscale condos or elite 
homes. 8 platted lots.

LAND



1701 Central Ave., Ashland, KY 41101
www.rossrealty.org

502 N. Carol Malone Blvd., Grayson, KY 41143

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Do you want to be close to 
Grayson Lake near the Cove 

off Horton Flats Road?
 

Nice 2002 doublewide manufactured 
home w/apx. 1,500 sq.ft., 3 BR, 2 
BA, nice kitchen with family room, 
porch & back porch. Nice level lot 
with 30x40 det. 2 car garage and 2 
car carport. Also 2 singlewides-MH 
in fair condition.
This property consists of 4 nice 
adjacent lots, two of which join 
Grayson lake. Much more! 
Call Pearl Crum 606-923-4363.

Pearl Crum
606-923-4363

Feature

1912 Horton Flats, Olive Hill, Ky    $164,900

Grayson Lake



Gary Donalson
 606 232-6606
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1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Each  office independently owned  and operated

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

Feature
3861 Leighwood

Ashland, Ky
$319,900

Country living in the city! 
Every detail of this custom owner built home has 
been meticulously maintained to luxury standard. 
Enjoy the beautiful views from the 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
home on desirable Leighwood Drive. Home offers 
plenty of living space for your growing family. Master 
BR & BA on main level. As you enter the home, a 
formal living room awaits you. Just a few steps more 
is a large family room connected to the dining area 
for those family get-togethers. Features a beautiful 
designer kitchen w/Cambria Quartz counter tops & 
tiled back splash. There is plenty of cabinet space. 
Large laundry area is conveniently adjacent to the 
kitchen area. 2nd floor has 3 large bedrooms w/ample 
closet space & storage & full BA. The lower level 
has a nice den and/or add’l BR w/kitchenette & full 
BA for visiting friends or family. Also a large storage 
area w/cabinets. The lovely walkout screened porch 
overlooks a lushly landscaped back yard, complete 
with babbling brook & sitting area. Two car garage w/
stainless sink & cabinets & Dri-Dek flooring. Freshly 
painted & move-in ready. Grill and fire pit stay.

Call Gary Donalson at 606-232-6606 
to see this home!



Brenda Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

Feature
894 Brookfield Farm

Ashland, Ky
$249,900

5+/- Acres

Located in upscale Brookfield Farms 
Subdivision, this 3 BR, 2.5 BA 2 story 
home has a lovely inground fenced 
pool for family fun & entertaining! 
Features include a gourmet kitchen 
w/cherry cabinetry, granite counter 
tops, 14’x20’ screened 
porch, formal living 
room & dining room, 
French doors, gas log 
fireplace and spacious 
foyer. With an almost 
5 acre level lot, there 
is a 2 car att. garage, 2 
car det. garage and lg 
outbldg for vehicles, 
tools, toys, etc. Choice 
of Boyd or Greenup 
school systems. 
Call Brenda to 
see all this home 
has to offer!





Double Feature
3310 Caroline Rd.

Flatwoods, Ky

Custom one owner home w/nice open flow on the main floor. 
Spacious MBR w/lg walk-in closet. Separate laundry room. 
LR flows into DR & opens to the lg deck w/above-ground 
pool. Great for entertaining inside & out. Upstairs features 
a second full BA & 3 over-sized BRs. The galley kitchen 
offers gorgeous stainless appliances and lots of counter and 
cabinet space. Room in the garage for 2 cars plus all your 
extras. Much larger than it appears. Come look. $249,900

3539 Hearthstone Ct.
Flatwoods, Ky

Room to spare in this updated, meticulously kept 4 BR, 3 full BA Cape Cod 
home. Located on a dead-end street in an area of newer homes & wooded 
lots, this home offers 2 master suites on 2 levels. The main floor MBR & BA is 
generously sized & offers a pretty view of the tree-studded rear lawn. The upper 
floor, in addition to the 2nd oversized MBR & BA, has 2 more lg BR & full BA. The 
kitchen features SS appliances, solid surface counter tops & breakfast area, all 
in neutral colors. Laundry is just off the kitchen. Steps from the kitchen is a den 
for guests to flow into if they prefer comfy coziness over the formal LR. Or they 
could venture onto the lg deck. The walkout bsmt has a very lg family room & 
storage galore. Outside the FR is the patio and playset, all enclosed in a fenced 
rear lawn. This is so much more house than what it appears. $274,900

 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker
1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101

Angela Coovert
606-571-6296

angela@rossrealty.org
“Helping you make the right move!”

2013 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods
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Principal Broker Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Easter Daniel
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SERVICE
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7121 Midland Trail - Currently 
used as a church w/lg sanctuary, 
vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, 
closets for storage, 3 Sunday 
school class rms. Back part is 
heated & cooled w/all-in-one 
unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for 
commercial business, garage, 
offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced 
$140,000

1433 Berry St., Ashland The price is Right! 
Ranch brick w/3 BR, LR, eat-in kitchen, of-
fice, 2 FR & 1 car carport. All appliances 
stay. HW floors under carpet. Newer roof & 
plenty of storage. $79,900 Diana 922-1262

4530 Dog Fork Laurel, Catlettsburg. 
4 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/finished walkout 
bsmt & 2 car det garage w/bonus room. 
$149,500 $139,900 Diana 606-922-1262

1405 Highland Ave., WW, Ashland 
3 BR, living room, dining room, 2 full BA 
& laundry room + det. garage. $119,900 
Call Diana 606-922-1262

625 Bellefonte Rd., Ashland A place to 
live + room for home or mobile next door. 
3 BR, 2 BA, kitchen, LR, FR w/frpl, lg 
laundry, fenced back yard. $92,500 Call 
Diana 606-922-1262

REDUCED

Motivated Seller

2007 Long St., Flatwoods 3 BR, 2 BA ranch 
home w/LR, FR, dining area & galley kitchen 
w/appliances. 2 car det. garage, nice back 
yard. $129,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

Community Trust Plaza Building

10036 Mayo Trail, Catlettsburg Res-
idential or commercial property off US 
23. 2013 mobile home with 3 BR, 2 BA.  
2 lots. Good location. First time on mar-
ket. $115,000 Call Dees.

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

16205 Lone Oak Drive, Catlettsburg In Beautiful Briarwood Estates. 
Unbelievable 5 BR home in great neighborhood, offering privacy and 
convenience. Surrounded by Mother Nature’s beauty in an excellent 
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

1516 Valley Dr.  
3 BR, 1 BA

$69,900

229 Erwin Rd.  
4 BR, 4.5 BA

$335,000
9532 St. Rt. 503    

5 BR, 3.5 BA

$349,000

225 Riverside Dr.  
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$139,900

115 Grove Street
5 ABR, 3 BA

$79,900

2938 Hackworth
3 BR, 1 BA

$94,000
1114 Highland 

2 BR, 2 BA

$129,000

110 Woody Hollow  
4 BR, 3.5 BA

$259,900
1030 Berkshire Lane  

4 BR, 3 BA

$239,000

126 Butternut Lane  
5 BR, 3 BA

$359,000

2524 Hilton Avenue  
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$132,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129
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ADVANTAGE 
PLUS REALTY

Ervena Howard, Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - Ashland KY 41101606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
Ashland Vanceburg

207 Main Street, Suite 1, Vanceburg, KY 41179

Linda 
Conley
Realtor

606694-5474

Cindy 
Wright
Realtor

606571-8477

Angie 
Krivchenia
Realtor

606922-2291

Carole
Plybon
Realtor

304360-3001

Mary Dawn
Selby

Realtor
606831-2188

Gary
Selby

Realtor
606694-9952

Brittany
Wilson
Realtor

606465-7249

Maxine
Opell

Realtor
606923-5960

Telisa
Reynolds Perkins

Realtor
606615-0265

NEW LISTINGS
3585 Hearthstone Court Beautiful brick home 
in desirable neighborhood close to the Oaks 
Golf Course. This home features 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
lg family room & lg dining room. The kitchen 
offers granite counter tops & SS appliances. 
The master suite has a Jacuzzi tub, stand-up 
shower & granite vanity tops. New roof & carpet 
in 2012. Lg yard w/800 ft underground pet fence. 
Bi-level composite deck built in 2014. $329,900
14743 Rice Lane Nice brick ranch home w/3 
BR, 1.5 BA, lg family room, det. 2 car garage/
barn for animals. Sellers offering $2,000 to 
buyers for purchase of central heat/air system 
at closing. $99,000
2173 Adams Ave. Nice 3 BR brick ranch in S. 
Ashland. Nice level front & back yard with 1 car 
det. garage. $89,900
24625 Bolts Fork This Ranch (doublewide 
on permanent foundation) w/3 BR, 1 BA on .9 
acre in Boyd County. Open floor plan to kitchen, 
dining room & lilving room. 12x16 covered porch 
& 12x26 block bldg. Call for apt. $87,200
1327 Grandview Dr. Lovely 3 BR cottage in 
desirable S. Ashland area. Enjoy the fenced 
private yard from the screened backl porch, 
accessible from the lg FR through French doors. 
Beautiful HW floors throughout. Move-in ready. 
Vinyl siding & vinyl tilt-in windows. Separate 
entrance foyer to the utility room. $85,000
390 Boggs Rd. This 2004 doublewide is on 
1.14+/- acres & offers 3 BR, 1 BA w/small 
storage bldg in back. Needs TLC. Call for 
apt. $27,900
Lot 8 & 9 Alexander Dr. - Build your dream 
home on these 2 lots. Great view in a nice 
subd. Centrally located close to Ashland & 
I-64. $15,000
112 Dunbar - Nice lot at end of cul-de-sac. 
Ready to build your dream home. $10,000

3240 Deer Creek Ct. Magnificent. Open FR 
w/frpl, HW floors. Kitchen w/island/bar area, 
granite counter tops & custom Butler’s table. 
Formal DR, formal sitting room w/waterfall. 
Master suite w/MBA & walk-in closet on main. 
3 BR, 2 full BA on 2nd & finished 3rd floor. Fin. 
bsmt w/dance floor, bar, theater room w/150” 
projection screen & speaker system. Central 
vacuum, water purifier, sec system w/video 
surveillance. Outdoor covered kitchen & 
gazebo, IG pool. All on 2+/- Acres.$699,000
5808 Buckhaven Ct. 23+/- Acres of Privacy. 
Unique owner built home w/spiral staircase 
to BR on 2nd floor, balcony overlooking the 
FR w/WB frpl. BR, full BA w/laundry & game 
room on main level. IG pool w/deck, fire pit, 
2 car att garage, storage bldg w/build-out for 
machinery. $379,900
8626 Meade Springer Rd. 3 BR, 3 BA brick/
vinyl home in Boyd Co. Home is heated by gas. 
Gas bill averages $12/mo due to gas line in rear 
of property per sellers. Close to KYOVA Mall & 
WalMart. Mins from I-64. $213,000

17400 Atlanta Drive 5 BR home in Lockwood 
Estates. Newer flooring on main floor. Open 
concept FR, kitchen and master suite on main 
floor. Could be 5 BR or 4 w/office, 2 car garage 
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
w/frpl & workshop. MBR has private BA w/whirlpool 
tub & double shower. Att 2 car garage & security sys-
tem. 3,986+/- total fin. sq ft. $264,900 (CCJ)

2020 W. Heatherstone Ct. - Start spring off in this 
custom-built beauty! Don’t miss this 2 story brick 
home in Boyd Co, only mins to Bellefonte, US 23 & 
Ashland! Featuring 4 BR, 3.5 BA, main floor MBR w/
garden tub, stand-up shower, double vanity & walk-in 
closet. Lg fin. walkout bsmt leading to the 14x24 heat-
ed inground 1 piece fiberglass pool. $299,500 (CCJ)

1479 Dogwood Ct. - 5 BR, 4.5 BA w story home w/
over 4,000 sq.ft. & 2 car garage at the end of a cul-
de-sac! Lg open floor plan. Kitchen w/lots of cabinetry 
granite counter tops, lg pantry & snack bar. FR w/frpl, 
huge 2nd Family/Sun room w/lots of natural lighting 
& DR. Grill on the deck overlooking tall pines while 
the kids play in the fenced side yard. $269,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

0 Hideaway Dr. - With the open foyer floor plan, the 
kitchen, dining & living areas are wide open, giving you 
plenty of room to spread out! 4 BR, 3 full BA home un-
der construction w/oak HW flooring throughout except 
for tile in the bathrooms. Custom cabinetry w/granite 
counter tops in the kitchen. 2 car att garage, laundry 
room & big covered front porch. $259,900 (JB)

REDUCED!
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2731 Woodhaven Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA raised ranch 
in desirable neighborhood on over an acre +/- 
close to town. Enjoy sitting on your screened 
back porch or a swim in your inground pool. 
Surrounded by trees on a quiet street. This 
spacious home has everything a growing family 
could want. $168,000 (KG)

2541 Hampton St. - Warm & inviting 3 BR, 
2 BA home w/2 car det. garage has original 
HW floors, original trim, railing, etc. Character 
throughout this 2 story home in desirable area 
on corner lot. Oodles of kitchen cabinets & 
counter top space w/island. Ventless gas log frpl 
in FR. $164,500 (CCJ)

321 Riverside Dr. - ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS 
completely renovated cottage w/spectacular 
views of the Ohio River. This charmer has it all! 
Newer roof, windows, PEX plumbing, 200 amp 
service wiring & newer H/A. Meticulously restored 
jewel w/HW floors, granite counter tops, exquisite 
lighting & soothing soaking tub. $159,900 (TCM)

108 Seaton Dr. - Very nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick home 
on lg lot in Russell Independent School District. A 
great location in the Kenwood area. Featuring 
wide hallway & doorways. Fully equipped kitchen 
w/pull-out drawers in cabinets. Lg family area & 
deck for entertaining. $159,900 (PC)

3517 Graydon Dr. - 1 Floor Plan home close 
to the city w/open concept living. Ranch brick 
that has been completely updated w/3 BR, 2 
BA & 1,650+/- sq.ft. Super nice fully equipped 
new kitchen + breakfast bar area. 1 car att 
garage. $154,500 (CCJ)

2601 Hampton St. - This gorgeous 2 story 
home w/4 BR, 1.5 BA has lots of updates on 
a beautiful corner lot in desirable S. Ashland 
neighborhood. Gorgeous original wood-
work & very lg living spaces & bedrooms. 
$154,900 (LF)

3900 Gartin Ave. - OVERSIZED 3 story brick 
home on a gorgeous corner double lot on a red 
brick road! Needing updates, but loaded w/char-
acter, original HW floors, handrails, doors, frpls, 
etc. Offering over 4,000 sq.ft. w/6 BR, 4 full & 2 
half BA & MORE! $169,500 (CCJ)

100 Mt. Savage Dr. - Home is a living estate 
that is being “SOLD AS IS”. This 3-4 BR, 2.5 
BA home is loaded w/potential on great corner 
lot. Well maintained, but needs updates! Orig-
inal HW floors under carpet. There is loads of 
space too! $164,000 (LF)

185 Hickory Saddle Drive - Secluded, private, pictur-
esque setting minutes from Ashland, shopping, school 
& all the amenities. Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch 
floor plan w/part. fin. bsmt on 6.95+/- Acres w/new roof, 
updated MBR w/BA, 2 add’l BRs, formal LR & DR, FR, 
patio, spacious back yard. Bsmt has Buck stove & add’l 
storage. $199,999 (LS)

48 Crestview St. - Beautiful open floor plan home 
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
town Greenup. Features 4 BR, 1.5 BA, LR, DR & 
utility room. Beautiful original woodwork & stair-
case. Det. garage is 25x23+/-. Also 20x23+/- 
carport in front. Much potential in the home that 
dates back to the 1800’s. $64,900 (BD)

2021 Stephens Ave. - Cottage Charmer 
w/2 BR, 1 BA has lots of character. Lg MBR 
has plenty of space w/possibility to add 2nd 
BA. Relax on the covered front porch over-
looking the 2 lots. $67,500 (CCJ)

3209 Crest St. - 1st time Home Buyer? This 
2 BR, 2 BA home will get you started into 
home ownership & keep your payment rea-
sonable. HW floors throughout. Newer vinyl 
windows, AC & heat pump - 7 yrs old. Full 
bsmt part. fin. Seller offering 1 yr home war-
ranty. $68,900 (GD)

2672 Iroquois Ave. - “Treasure Chest of Charm” 
1 floor plan ranch brick on a flat lot. In need of 
some TLC & updates, but w/lots of character 
throughout this cozy 2 BR, 1 BA w/arched entry 
foyer, HW floors & gas log frpl. Nice patio area 
& lots of lawn for entertaining family, friends & 
pets. Plus 1 car det. garage. $84,500 (CCJ)

5299 Vanbibber Court - First time home buy-
ers! Fresh paint & move-in ready, this 3 BR, 1 BA 
home is the last home on a quiet cul-de-sac w/
lots of privacy. Decks & wooded back yard. Eat-
in kitchen/dining area. Owner offering 1 yr home 
warranty. $70,999 (GD)

1104 Allen Ave. - Super cute 2 BR, 1 BA cottage 
w/lg fenced yard in a desirable neighborhood. 
Original HW floors throughout & updated tile 
floors in the kitchen & bath. SS appliances, 1 car 
det garage & 2 concrete patios. $65,000 (TCM)

1418 Webber Lane - Sweet, quaint 2 BR cot-
tage w/vinyl siding, fenced yard. Attic floored 
for tons of storage. Newer storage bldg & kid’s 
back yard gym remain. Utility room w/washer & 
dryer remain. Kitchen w/newer cabinets & appli-
ances. Newer forced air gas heat & central air. 
$64,000 (JAS)

2335 Sellers St. - Tidy size at a tempting price! 
One floor plan home w/2 BR & 2 BA that has 
been remodeled! Offering over 1,300 sq.ft. of 
living space. Lots of character in the kitchen & 
DR w/the exposed brick frpl dividing the rooms. 
MBR has lg BA w/dual sinks. $69,500 (CCJ)

913 Prospect Ave. - “Happiness is Affordability” 
= 4 BR, 1.5 BA 2 story home on downtown corner 
w/1 car det garage! Filled w/yesteryear’s charm 
w/HW floors, lg windows, 4-decorative frpl & built-
in china cabinet in DR! $92,500 (CCJ) 

2404 Sycamore St.-  MOTIVATED SELLERS! 
Move-in ready! Lots of charm & character... 
very spacious, clean 2 story home w/3 Br, 2 
BA & inground pool. Many updates + beautiful 
trim, staircase, mantels & frpls & other original 
features! $89,900 (JB)

1409 Napier St. - 3 BR, 2 BA home offers spa-
cious living at an affordable cost. Clean, neat 
& ready to move into. Spacious kitchen w/DR, 
MBR w/BA, rear deck, det. 2 car garage in rear. 
Fenced back yard. Newer windows & HVAC 
unit. Desirable area. Priced to sell! $89,900 (JR)

402 W. 2nd St. - Spacious house that has 
been completely remodeled on corner dou-
ble lot. All newer electrical, plumbing, sheet 
rock & flooring. BA’s have all newer fixtures & 
vanities. The huge double corner lot would be 
perfect for a garage! $99,000 (LF)

2610 Forest Ave. - Inviting home w/loads of 
character. This 2 story in a very convenient lo-
cation has 3 BR, updated 1.5 BA, original HW 
throughout main floor, updated kitchen cabinets 
& counter tops plus fully equipped w/appliances. 
Full unfin bsmt & det. Garage.  $89,900 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

617 Allcorn Rd. - No typos here! Yes, 
this is a 4 BR house w/2 BA on 12+/- 
acres. This home is in move-in condition 
with many updates! $69,900 (JB)

REDUCED! REDUCED!



1113 Court St. - 2 BR, 1 BA Cottage 
with building on a flat 50x13+/- lot in nice 
neighborhood. $49,900 (LG/TCM)

1516 29th St. - Charming home w/tons of charac-
ter. Lg living area w/frpl & beautiful French doors. 
Kitchen w/eat-in area. Sun room & den that could 
be DR. Original woodwork & doorknobs, abun-
dance of windows, 3 BR, 2 BA, det garage. Po-
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